Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Ogunniyi - (1143244) - Aquavision North London Swim Clu - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.27
38.57
39.82
40.00
40.69
40.71
41.06
44.65
50.87
56.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.27
38.57
40.00
40.69
41.06
39.82
40.71
44.65
50.87

56.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

232
210
190
188
178
178
174
135
91

65

WA Pts

232
210
188
178
174
190
178
135
91
65

Round

Round

Date

10/01/16
14/06/15
11/05/14
11/01/15
14/12/14
26/01/14
29/06/14
08/12/13
06/10/13
09/12/12

Date

10/01/16
14/06/15
11/01/15
14/12/14
29/06/14
11/05/14
26/01/14
08/12/13
06/10/13

09/12/12

Meet

Barnet Copthall Novice Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Barnet Copthall Novices Meet

Barnet Copthall Club Champs

Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet
Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships
Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships

Meet

Barnet Copthall Novice Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Barnet Copthall Novices Meet

Barnet Copthall Club Champs

Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet
Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships
Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships

London
Barnet
Hendon
Barnet
Barnet
Hendon
London
Barnet
Barnet

Hendon

London
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
London
Hendon
Hendon
Barnet
Barnet

Hendon

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 4
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 4
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 4

Club Swam Under Level

Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 4
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 4
Barnet Copt 3
Barnet Copt 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



