Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Ogunniyi - (1143244) - Aquavision North London Swim Clu - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.27	232		10/01/16	Barnet Copthall Novice Meet	London	Barnet Copt	3
38.57	210		14/06/15	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
39.82	190		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Barnet Copt	3
40.00	188		11/01/15	Barnet Copthall Novices Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
40.69	178		14/12/14	Barnet Copthall Club Champs	Barnet	Barnet Copt	4
40.71	178		26/01/14	Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet	Hendon	Barnet Copt	3
41.06	174		29/06/14	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	London	Barnet Copt	3
44.65	135		08/12/13	Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships	Barnet	Barnet Copt	4
50.87	91		06/10/13	Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
56.82	65		09/12/12	Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships	Hendon	Barnet Copt	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.27	232		10/01/16	Barnet Copthall Novice Meet	London	Barnet Copt	3
38.57	210		14/06/15	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
40.00	188		11/01/15	Barnet Copthall Novices Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
40.69	178		14/12/14	Barnet Copthall Club Champs	Barnet	Barnet Copt	4
41.06	174		29/06/14	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	London	Barnet Copt	3
39.82	190		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Barnet Copt	3
40.71	178		26/01/14	Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet	Hendon	Barnet Copt	3
44.65	135		08/12/13	Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships	Barnet	Barnet Copt	4
50.87	91		06/10/13	Barnet Copthall SC Novices Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
56.82	65		09/12/12	Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships	Hendon	Barnet Copt	4